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BLDG:1:1: BEEN VANDALIZED

HX Base Yr

522 NW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 22 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

8400 06 8,388 79.4843 29.41 246,691 1927 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5500

BAS 2,420 100 2,420 35,586

CLP 450 60 270 3,971

GOF 3,080 185 5,698 83,789

5,950 8,388 123,346

BAS= W55 S44 GOF= S56 E55 N56 W55$ E55 N14 CLP=  E15 N30W15
S30$ N30$.

BAS

55
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55

14

30

GOF56

55
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55

CLP

15

30

15

30

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 14,490.00 UT 0.90 0.90 40 0 0 3 40 5,216

2 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 0 0 0 1,950.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,950

7,166

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 460.00 110.00 47,800.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 47,800
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HX Base Yr

522 NW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 2,870 92.7045 35.23 101,110 1963 1993 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

3 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2870

BAS 2,870 100 2,870 60,666

2,870 2,870 60,666

BAS= W41 S70 E41 N70$.
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41
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